
2026 Summer Camp Program Sample Itinerary 

Program: 2 weeks Toronto Summer Camp 
Intake: August 2, 2026 (Sunday) 

Date Morning Afternoon (Activities) 
August 2 (Sunday) Arrival Day 
August 3 (Monday) 

IYP General English Courses 

Casa Loma 
August 4 (Tuesday) Leadership Activities 
August 5 (Wednesday) Art Gallery of Ontario 
August 6 (Thursday) Yonge Street and Yorkville 
August 7 (Friday) CN Tower 
August 8 (Saturday) Niagara Falls (All-day Activity) 
August 9 (Sunday) Clubs Day (All-day Activity) 
August 10 (Monday) 

IYP General English Courses 

High Park 
August 11 (Tuesday) Vaughan Mills 
August 12 (Wednesday) Model United Nations 
August 13 (Thursday) City Hall 
August 14 (Friday) Beach Day 
August 15 (Saturday) Toronto Zoo (All-day Activities) 
August 16 (Sunday) Departure Day 




